Vuelta CV Feminas | 2023
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05/02/2023 | 93 km | 126 starting

Vil s wiNe=

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
31
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
111.
112.
113.

MOV AALERUD Katrine
MOV GUTIERREZ Sheyla
MOV LIPPERT Liane

MOV MACKAI]J Floortje

MOV MARTIN Sara

MOV OYARBIDE Lourdes
UXT BARKER Elinor

UXT KOERNER Rebecca
UXT EDSETH Marte Berg
UXT OTTESTAD Mie Bjorndal
UXT ANDERSEN Susanne
UXT KOSTER Anouska

CGS DRONOVA-BALABOLINA Tamara
CGS BUCH Hannah

CGS VIECELI Lara

CGS COLLINELLI Sofia

CGS DELBAERE Fien

CGS EKLUND Nathalie—
TIB POIDEVIN Sara

TIB JACKSON Alison

TIB BORGHESI Letizia

TIB EWERS Veronica

TIB  HAMMES Kathrin

TIB VALLIERES Magdeleine
MAT NERLO Aurela

MAT LEJEUNE Cecile

MAT NORMAND Adele

MAT ZSANKO Petra

MAT ORTEGA Patricia

MAT VILACA Vera

LKF BLANCO lurani

LKF CANTERA Ines

LKF MERINO Eider

LKF QUAGLIOTTO Nadia
LKF SCHWEIKART Aileen
LKF TERUEL Alba

STC WHtACristina—

STC MANGAN Fiona

STC NUR-GOKCEKEsra—
STC RAWLINS Freya

STC SOLDEVILLA Andrea
STC LIBANO Mariana

CDR PEREZ Susana

CDR ROXOBeatriz—

CDR GARAU Marina

CDR PEREZ Andrea

CDR GONZALEZ Belen

CDR CARMONA-Mercedes—
ZAF CORDON-RAGOT Audrey
ZAF JOUNIER Lucie

ZAF NOSKOVA Nikola

ZAF COLES-LYSTER Maggie
ZAF MEIERING Mareille
ZAF FRANZ Heidi

BDU GAUGAIN Heidi

BDU LARRARTE Eukene
BDU MENDEZ Irene

BDU RAMIREZ Andrea

BDU SOTO Catalina Anais
BDU MAGALHAES Ana Vitoria
FBW GUTIERREZ Ariadna
FBW DEHGHAN Mandana
FBW €RESPO-Aticia—

FBW BRITZ Azulde

FBW FLIS Agata

FBW JANDOVA Veronika

EIC VILLALON Aranza Valentina
EIC MARTINEZ Beatriz

EIC MONTALVO Almudena

NOR19941204
ESP19940101
GER19980113
NED19951018
ESP19990322
ESP19940408
GBR19940907
DEN20000922
NOR19981006
NOR19970717
NOR19980723
NED19930820
RUS19930813
GER20020911
ITA19930716
ITA20010824
BEL19960421
SWE19910528
CAN19960507
CAN19881214
ITA19981016
USA19940901
GER19890109
CAN20010810
POL19980211
FRA19980201
CAN20020105
HUN20010218
ESP19880915
POR19980117
ESP19980203
ESP20020730
ESP19940802
ITA19970322
GER19960327
ESP19960817
ESP19960417
IRL19960516
TUR19960624
GBR19960830
ESP19970111
POR20040109
ESP20011115
POR20030930
ESP20020915
ESP20031103
ESP19830416
ESP19830330
FRA19890922
FRA19980716
CZE19970701
CAN19990212
NED19950311
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FRA20041130
ESP19980913
ESP19920514
MEX19990925
CHI20010408
BRA20001024
MEX19910822
IRI19910226
ESP19990126
RSA20001108
POL19950714
CZE20010801
CHI19950618
ESP19890522
ESP19841109
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EIC MARTIN Isabel

EIC RUIZ PEREZ Laura

EIC RUIZ PEREZ Lucia

SRC ABGRALL Noemie

SRC ALLIONE Marine

SRC GRINCZER Natalie

SRC RIGAUX Alizee

SRC GADD Lucy

SRC GUERIN Marine

WNT ALONSO Sandra

WNT ASENCIO Laura

WNT FIDANZA Arianna

WNT KERBAOL Cedrine

WNT LACH Marta

WNT SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin

BPK BASHICO-Vatentina—

BPK PATUELLI Alessia

BPK SAVI Prisca

BPK VETTORELLO Giorgia

BPK TEOLIS Jade

BPK VITILLO Matilde

UDT BIRIUKOVA Yuliia

UDT KUMIEGA Karolina

UDT CIPRESSI Carlotta

UDT PELLEGRINI Francesca

UDT ZWAAN Sophia

UDT MAGNALDI Erica

GKR COLBORNE Henrietta

GKR MOS Anniek

GKR DIJKSTRA Anneke

GKR DE VRIES Femke

GKR LUNDMARK Clara

GKR UITERWIJK WINKEL Meike

AGN ARENS Maureen

AGN GREGOIRE Julia

AGN JOORIS Febe

AGN KNAVEN Senne

AGN LINTHOUDT Jade

AGN VAN ROOIJEN Eline

HPU BOOGAARD Emma—

HPU HAUGSET Sigrid Ytterhus

HPU ROBERTS Jessica

HPU IVERSEN Ane

HPU GRANGIER India

HPU JORGENSEN Tiril

DCH BAKKER Minke

DCH POPELIER Lotte

DCH ERIKSEN Malin

DCH GRONDAHL Antonia

DCH KULYNYCH Olha

DCH MARTINEZ Andrea

CYN FOURMIGUE Chloe

CYN FRYE Ashley

CYN SPEARING Kyleigh—

CYN TA-PEREZ Zoe

CYN FORTIN Emilie

CYN ALLIN Pauline
HURTADO Esthefania—
MONTES Carmen—
HEACER Lidia—
MARTINEZ Naomi
SOSA Maryoly
CONYERS Caitlin

COF BOULAIS Flavie

COF CASTRIQUE Alana

COF COSTON Morgane

COF ERAUD Severine

COF KOPPENBURG Clara

COF TALBOT Josie

ESP19990501
ESP20040618
ESP20040618
FRA19991201
FRA20010407
GBR19931115
FRA20041026
GBR20010609
FRA19890616
ESP19980819
FRA19980514
ITA19950106
FRA20010515
POL19970526
AUT19961029
ITA20030417
ITA20021222
ITA20020321
ITA20000706
FRA20020112
ITA20010308
UKR19980124
POL19990416
ITA20030611
ITA20040220
NED20031128
ITA19920824
GBR19980420
NED20011013
NED19970521
NED19940416
SWE19990404
NED19991204
NED20030416
BEL20040416
BEL20041004
BEL20030126
BEL20040106
NED20010829
NED20001020
NOR19990301
GBR19990411
NOR19921211
FRA20000105
NOR20001029
NED19970311
BEL20010521
NOR19970121
FIN19950525
UKR20000201
MEX19940121
FRA19980318
USA20000731
USA19980721
USA20020327
CAN19990521
FRA19950502
ESP20020218
ESP20010523
ESP20030916
ESP19951130
VEN20010825
BER19891231
FRA20030606
BEL19990508
FRA19901228
FRA19950224
GER19950803
AUS19960809



